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Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Company Website

Aero Performance Group Daniel Hosko daniel.hosko@aeropg.com 847-288-3200 aeropg.com

American Energy Assets, LLC Paul Zoby paul.zoby@americanenergyassets.com 720-200-4902 americanenergyassets.com

Arcadis U.S., Inc. Chonghui Liu (CL) chonghui.liu@arcadis.com 315-671-9129 arcadis.com

B2Q Associates Joseph Bliss jbliss@b2qassociates.com 978-447-5609 b2qassociates.com

BaselineES LLC Thomas Mathews tmathews@baselinees.com 207-847-3212 baselinees.com

BCM Controls, Inc Michael Williamson williamsonm@bcmcontrols.com 339-227-2399 bcmcontrols.com

Burton Energy Group, LLC Jason Thompson jthompson@burtonenergygroup.com 678-829-4022 burtonenergygroup.com

C.J. Brown Energy & Engineering, P.C. Craig Palkowski cjp@cjbrownenergy.com 716-565-9190 cjbrownenergy.com

Cimetrics Inc. Timothy Griffin tgriffin@cimetrics.com 617-549-7039 cimetrics.com

Control Technologies, Inc Nick Rock nrock@controltechinc.com 802-992-2686 controltechinc.com

CopperTree Analytics Inc. Michael Elliott melliott@coppertreeanalytics.com 778-726-0507 coppertreeanalytics.com

Cyclone Energy Group David Lippe dlippe@cyclone.energy 312-709-8870 cyclone.energy

DLR Group Ruairi Barnwell rbarnwell@dlrgroup.com 312-780-1040 dlrgroup.com

FacilityConneX, LLC Mark Pipher mpipher@facilityconnex.com 508-507-1426 facilityconnex.com

GreenGen Soldely Dilone soldely@greengen.com 301-458-0905 greengen.com

Grumman Butkus Associates Matthew Butkus mbutkus@grummanbutkus.com 847-542-7285 grummanbutkus.com

Johnson Controls Inc Paul Budlong paul.j.budlong@jci.com 518-257-9212 johnsoncontrols.com

L&S Energy Services, Inc. Ronald Slosberg rslosberg@ls-energy.com 518-383-9405 ls-energy.com

McKinstry Essention, LLC Shannon Steward shannons@mckinstry.com 303-590-5417 mckinstry.com

Siemens SI Eshaan Mathew eshaan.mathew@siemens.com 617-659-7328 siemens.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Matthew Zweibruck matthew.zweibruck@stantec.com 312-372-1200 stantec.com

Stark Tech Operating Company Stephen Yager yagers@starktech.com 716-693-4490 starktech.com

Trane Tom Barone tom.barone@tranetechnologies.com 781-779-9700 trane.com
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